INFINITY
MINI-SAS
VHDCI
(4X/12X)
Amphenol®
Data / Telecom Products
SFP

Cage
FS1 - S X X - 1 XX E 1
Cage Type Keying Positions (Mini-SAS)
S = External Mini-SAS All Mini-SAS Cages:
SP = PCIe 1 = Key 1 SATA "X" Cable (all ports)
4 = Key 4 Universal Port (all ports)
Style 7 = Key 7 SATA "M" Cable (all ports)
0 = 1 Degree One Port Cages Only:
F = 0 Degree 24 = Keys 2&4 SAS Out Port
46 = Keys 4&6 SAS In Port
Ports 2 Port Cages Only:
1 = 1 Port D26 = Left Port Keys 2&4 SAS Out Port
2 = 1 Ports            Right Port Keys 4&6 SAS In Port
4 = 4 Ports D62 = Left Port Keys 4&6 SAS In Port
           Right Port Keys 2&4 SAS Out Port
2 and 4 Port Cages:
D22 = Keys 2&4 (all ports) SAS Out Port
D66 = Keys 4&6 (all ports) SAS In Port
Keying Position PCIe Cage
1 = Standard
Amphenol Commercial Products
Americas